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Vares Cup 3 -2025 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 794.7124 73. Pasi Kumpulainen Open S - FIN 12648

2 92.84 737.8055 169. Juho Leinonen Open - - FIN 13520

3 84.92 674.8800 1. Roope Kivitie Open - - FIN 12909

4 83.94 667.1111 2. Roope Suuronen Open - - FIN 8718

5 81.77 649.8047 10. Eetu Heikkilä Open - - FIN 14885

6 81.72 649.4199 54. Vesa Pennanen Open - - FIN 8553

7 79.56 632.2556 3. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

8 79.46 631.4679 80. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

9 76.39 607.0961 82. Roope Brander Open - - FIN 13498

10 71.30 566.6362 8. Christer Lindqvist Open - - FIN 12893

11 70.02 556.4631 6. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

12 69.56 552.8154 31. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

13 68.98 548.1985 61. Marko Jussila Open - - FIN 13630

14 68.84 547.0585 183. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

15 68.83 547.0339 77. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

16 66.76 530.5594 39. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

17 66.63 529.5295 137. Tommi Riuttala Open - - FIN 13013

18 66.20 526.1168 19. Petri Karru Open - - FIN 11777

19 65.22 518.3151 7. Joonas Rönn Open - - FIN 12081

20 63.99 508.5478 89. Oula Virtanen Open - - FIN 9739

21 63.33 503.2586 107. Jukka Liinavirta Open - - FIN 7156

22 63.15 501.8863 102. Juha Kuoppala Open J - FIN 15142

23 61.94 492.2593 69. Simo Puntari Open - - FIN 13595

24 61.30 487.1821 23. Heikki Santasalo Open - - FIN 6833

25 60.22 478.6082 84. Matias Rautio Open J - FIN 16637

26 59.09 469.5880 175. Antti Junttila Open - - FIN 12808

27 58.52 465.0280 100. Kaj Cederberg Open S - FIN 13855

28 58.46 464.5568 144. Esa Turkia Open - - FIN 13656

29 58.17 462.2600 141. Niklas Ronkainen Open - - FIN 15067

30 58.03 461.1339 97. Roni Brander Open - - FIN 13497

31 58.02 461.0956 94. Teemu Lehto Open - - FIN 14526

32 56.77 451.1858 50. Jasmine Söderlund Open L - FIN 8328

33 55.22 438.8542 162. Aarni Kekkonen Open - - FIN 15892

34 54.63 434.1767 27. Eero Kaunela Open - - FIN 14371

35 54.60 433.9024 96. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

36 53.87 428.0784 103. Touko Reiman Open - - FIN 8852

37 53.50 425.1626 43. Miikka Kallio Open J - FIN 16118

38 53.47 424.9488 167. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 52.60 418.0187 92. Mauri Hahtomaa Open S - FIN 334

40 51.24 407.2338 74. Tomi Sammatti Open - - FIN 3736

41 50.23 399.1870 98. Joni Havukainen Open J - FIN 14934

42 49.96 397.0491 42. Matti Pöllä Open J - FIN 15139

43 49.01 389.5242 145. Antti Moisio Open - - FIN 100122

44 48.53 385.6523 160. Niko Anttalainen Open J - FIN 100088

45 48.23 383.2950 114. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

46 47.91 380.7203 57. Ville Arekallio Open - - FIN 8030

47 47.28 375.7587 105. Frans Korhonen Open - - FIN 100008

48 45.26 359.6927 91. Pontus Weckström Open J S - FIN 15126

49 44.74 355.5806 176. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783

50 44.30 352.0909 81. Emilia Leppäniemi Open L J - FIN 16638

51 42.95 341.2949 49. Juuso Lehmuskoski Open - - FIN 14914

52 42.74 339.6676 116. Jere Juutilainen Open S - FIN 13800

53 42.68 339.1758 154. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

54 42.38 336.8383 67. Teemu Ropilo Open - - FIN 15483689

55 40.96 325.5128 40. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888

56 39.98 317.7036 88. Tapio Santavuori Open - - FIN 11380

57 39.33 312.5584 173. Janne Pulli Open S - FIN 3628

58 39.07 310.4546 20. Ergo Voort Open J - FIN 16512

59 38.26 304.0661 134. Kalle Cederström Open J S - FIN 15011

60 37.59 298.6964 157. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

61 37.37 296.9917 68. Ari Taimi Open - - FIN 15497292

62 36.40 289.2935 182. Jüri Tönnov Open - - FIN 10069

63 32.34 256.9772 33. Lauri Lindqvist Open - - FIN 13836

64 30.61 243.2870 71. Jorma Hietanen Open - - FIN 14538

65 29.13 231.4787 132. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

66 28.53 226.7178 133. Ville Kuusela Open J - FIN 100041

67 24.53 194.9760 177. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299

68 20.80 165.2908 127. Jukka Sivonen Open S - FIN 15489248

69 17.14 136.1822 159. Aarno Hakanen Open S - FIN 11766

70 14.40 114.4574 171. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

DQ 79. Lauri Hietanen Open - - FIN 13538

DQ 109. Mikko Kääriäinen Open - - FIN 13988

DQ 110. Sampo Muhonen Open - - FIN 8924

DQ 152. Jari Pentinmäki Open 7.62 - FIN 6603
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Vares Cup 3 -2025 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 795.9586 122. Panu Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 12578

2 91.58 728.9520 123. Lari Koskinen Standard J - FIN 15141

3 90.96 724.0397 46. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

4 84.56 673.0896 22. Mikko Pystynen Standard - - FIN 11677

5 67.75 539.2233 66. Heikki Ollilainen Standard - - FIN 6267

6 63.97 509.1796 151. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

7 49.20 391.6218 58. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

8 38.89 309.5567 53. Aapo Kankaanpää Standard J - FIN 16502

9 8.30 66.1036 121. Mikael Heino Standard - - FIN 13327
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Vares Cup 3 -2025 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 826.2411 95. Sami Saarinen Military - - FIN 6169

2 92.56 764.7936 131. Hannu Salin Military - - FIN 9060

3 88.59 731.9973 108. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

4 84.32 696.7218 63. Aleksanteri Pitkänen Military - - FIN 13794

5 79.26 654.8882 86. Jonas Nordfors Military - - FIN 10220

6 79.26 654.8614 111. Sami Nikki Military - - FIN 11449

7 77.11 637.0912 142. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

8 76.27 630.2107 158. Heikki Majuri Military - - FIN 6890

9 74.93 619.0941 13. Petri Lamberg Military - - FIN 11301

10 72.95 602.7207 38. Eetu Kivistö Military - - FIN 10725

11 71.79 593.1772 4. Tom Vähä-Salo Military - - FIN 12610

12 71.27 588.8520 30. Jan Bäckroos Military - - FIN 12895

13 71.12 587.6618 170. Sami Nyfors Military - - FIN 11781

14 69.41 573.5243 147. Antti Kettunen Military - - FIN 7589

15 68.54 566.3359 138. Erkki Keränen Military - - FIN 3537

16 66.24 547.2926 16. Eetu Röpelinen Military - - FIN 13084

17 64.59 533.7057 101. Markus Malinranta Military 7.62 - FIN 11771

18 63.91 528.0252 18. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

19 62.57 516.9480 150. Daniel Edwards Military - - FIN 13582

20 61.88 511.2419 181. Mikko Lehtinen Military - - FIN 5642

21 61.51 508.2343 29. Lauri Mäkinen Military J - FIN 16403

22 60.35 498.6457 32. Sami Aho Military - - FIN 5809

23 60.18 497.2454 56. Ville Kylmänen Military - - FIN 13525

24 59.62 492.6262 90. Jere Hakanen Military - - FIN 3574

25 59.11 488.3630 44. Iisakki Tervaniemi Military - - FIN 9738

26 59.07 488.0746 75. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

27 58.85 486.2622 48. Mika Kujala Military - - FIN 12127

28 58.63 484.4011 28. Otto Oksanen Military - - FIN 13802

29 53.99 446.1158 70. Antti Saastamoinen Military - - FIN 13572

30 53.84 444.8170 47. Ville Parkkinen Military - - FIN 13011

31 53.49 441.9545 64. Ville Hakala Military - - FIN 10952

32 53.05 438.3038 155. Ville Strandvall Military - - FIN 6549

33 50.83 419.9729 60. Sampsa Kuronen Military - - FIN 15479549

34 50.58 417.9362 165. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN 6687

35 47.34 391.1122 26. Jesse Malkamäki Military J - FIN 16270

36 47.10 389.1275 45. Knut Linderoos Military J - FIN 15179

37 44.75 369.7291 72. Juuso Tunkelo Military J - FIN 16050

38 44.65 368.8950 115. Visa Helin Military J - FIN 100070
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 41.86 345.8398 136. Samu Wikstedt Military - - FIN 9480

40 41.34 341.5980 161. Tero Lagerstedt Military S - FIN 10578

41 38.77 320.3162 55. Aarni Gratseff Military - - FIN 15860

42 31.33 258.8753 37. Markus Wikström Military - - FIN 4406



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-06 02:05

Vares Cup 3 -2025 - Results

MILITARY JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 508.2344 29. Lauri Mäkinen Military J - FIN 16403

2 76.96 391.1119 26. Jesse Malkamäki Military J - FIN 16270

3 76.56 389.1275 45. Knut Linderoos Military J - FIN 15179

4 72.75 369.7291 72. Juuso Tunkelo Military J - FIN 16050

5 72.58 368.8950 115. Visa Helin Military J - FIN 100070
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Vares Cup 3 -2025 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 501.8863 102. Juha Kuoppala Open J - FIN 15142

2 95.36 478.6082 84. Matias Rautio Open J - FIN 16637

3 84.71 425.1626 43. Miikka Kallio Open J - FIN 16118

4 79.54 399.1871 98. Joni Havukainen Open J - FIN 14934

5 79.11 397.0491 42. Matti Pöllä Open J - FIN 15139

6 76.84 385.6523 160. Niko Anttalainen Open J - FIN 100088

7 71.67 359.6927 91. Pontus Weckström Open J S - FIN 15126

8 70.15 352.0909 81. Emilia Leppäniemi Open L J - FIN 16638

9 61.86 310.4546 20. Ergo Voort Open J - FIN 16512

10 60.58 304.0660 134. Kalle Cederström Open J S - FIN 15011

11 45.17 226.7178 133. Ville Kuusela Open J - FIN 100041
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Vares Cup 3 -2025 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 794.7124 73. Pasi Kumpulainen Open S - FIN 12648

2 69.56 552.8156 31. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

3 68.84 547.0586 183. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

4 68.83 547.0340 77. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

5 58.52 465.0281 100. Kaj Cederberg Open S - FIN 13855

6 52.60 418.0187 92. Mauri Hahtomaa Open S - FIN 334

7 48.23 383.2951 114. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

8 45.26 359.6928 91. Pontus Weckström Open J S - FIN 15126

9 42.74 339.6676 116. Jere Juutilainen Open S - FIN 13800

10 42.68 339.1758 154. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

11 39.33 312.5585 173. Janne Pulli Open S - FIN 3628

12 38.26 304.0661 134. Kalle Cederström Open J S - FIN 15011

13 37.59 298.6964 157. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

14 29.13 231.4788 132. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

15 20.80 165.2908 127. Jukka Sivonen Open S - FIN 15489248

16 17.14 136.1822 159. Aarno Hakanen Open S - FIN 11766


